Turath Championship (Specific Origin) H

Ahmed Orabi Club,
Egypt
10 Jun 2021, Yearling
Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MALAK 92.17
RABAB
Colour: -
Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: RABAB
STUD

2nd Name: ASLAMA AL 90.83
SAFENAT
Colour: -
Owner: Al Safenat
stud
Breeder: Al Safenat
stud

3rd Name: FARHA AL 90.83
FARIDA
Colour: -
Owner: Al Farida
Stud
Breeder: Al Farida
Stud

4th Name: GHARAM AL 89.83
TARZY
Colour: -
Owner: AL TARZY
STUD
Breeder: AL TARZY
STUD

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.M. T.T. P.B.
19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5

18 18 18
16 15.5 16
19 19.5 19.5

C.M. T.T. P.B.

19 19.5 19.5
19 19 19
17.5 18 18
15.5 15 15

19.5 19.5 19.5

C.M. T.T. P.B.

19 19.5 19.5
18.5 19 19.5
18 18 18.5
15.5 15 15
19 19 19.5

T.T. P.B.
19 19 18.5
19 19 19
18.5 18 18

15.5 15.5 16
18 18.5 18

IIIE:J IIEEE:J IIIE:J Ilgﬁi
: SHE : SHE



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ZAMZAM AL 89.33
ASAYEL

Colour: -

Owner: AL ASAYEL

STUD

Breeder: AL ASAYEL

STUD

Name: WASFEYA AL 89.33
SHAAER

Colour: -

Owner: BASIONY

STUD

Breeder: Al Shaaer

Stud

Name: KARIMA 89
HANAFI

Colour: -

Owner: Mr. Mounir

Makram Allah

Breeder: Hanafi Stud

Name: RAWAA AL 88.67
HELALY

Colour: -

Owner: AL HELALY

STUD

Breeder: AL HELALY

STUD

Name: SHOROUK AL 88.5
HELALY

Colour: -

Owner: AL HELALY

STUD

Breeder: AL HELALY

STUD

T.T.

19 19
19 19
17 175
- 15 155
- 18.5 19
c.M. T.T.

TYPE 18 19
m 18 185
B&T 18 18
- 15 155
T.T.

TYPE 19
175  17.5
- 15 145
- 18 185
c.M. T.T.

TYPE 185 185
m 185 185
175 18

155 155

18 185

C.M. T.T.
18 18.5
18 18
18 17.5

15.5 15.5

18 18.5

P.B.

19
19
17.5
14.5
19.5

P.B.

19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.B.

19
19
18
15.5
19

P.B.

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.B.

18.5
19
18
16

18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SALMA 87.83
KHAYRAT

Colour: -

Owner: Khayrat Stud

Breeder: Khayrat

Stud

Name: AMIRA LARA 87.17
Colour: -

Owner: Al Ra'ay

Stud

Breeder: LARA STUD

Name: NOUR AAL 87
ADAM

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Adam

Stud

Breeder: Aal Adam

Stud

Name: FOLWA 86.5
BASIONY

Colour: -

Owner: BASIONY

STUD

Breeder: BASIONY

STUD

Name: AMANY AL 86.33
AMIN

Colour: -

Owner: Mr. Sayed

Bedder

Breeder: Al Amin

Stud

C.M. T.T.

18.5 18.5

18.5 18.5
B&T 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 17.5 18

C.M. T.T.
18 18
17.5 18
18 17.5
15.5 15
17.5 17.5

E% IIEE3 II

C.M. T.T.
18 17.5
17.5 17.5
17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5
18 18

C.M. T.T.
18 18
17.5 18
17 17
15.5 15
18 18

T.T.
18.5
18.5

E% IIEE3 II

17 17
15.5 15.5
18.5 17.5

P.B.
18
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

P.B.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.B.

18.5
18
18

15.5

18.5

P.B.

18.5
18.5
17
15
18.5

P.B.

18
18
17
15
18



0 Name: SOHAILA
RABAB
Colour: -
Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: RABAB
STUD

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
T.T. = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

No detailed scorecard available



Ahmed Orabi Club,

Egypt

10 Jun 2021, Fillies 2 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: AMAH ALLAH
AL SAFENAT
Colour: -
Owner: Al Safenat
stud
Breeder: Al Safenat
stud

2nd Name: KAMILIA AL
BAWADY
Colour: -
Owner: AL
FARAZDAK STUD
Breeder: Al Bawady
Stud

3rd Name: JANA AL
TARZY
Colour: -
Owner: AL TARZY
STUD
Breeder: AL TARZY
STUD

4th Name: MALIKA
KHAYRAT
Colour: -
Owner: Khayrat Stud
Breeder: Khayrat
Stud

Score
91.83

91.67

91.17

90.5

Detail

F.S.
19.5
19
18.5
16
19

F.S.
19

19
18.5
15.5

19

F.S.
19
19

18.5

15.5
19

F.S.
19

19
18
15.5
19

T.T. P.B.

19.5 19
19 19.5
18.5 18.5
16 15.5
19 19
T.T. P.B.
19 19
19 19.5
18 18.5
16 16
19.5 19.5
T.T. P.B.
19.5 19
19 19
18.5 18.5
15.5 16
18.5 19

T.T. P.B.

19 19.5
19 19.5
18 17.5
15.5 15.5
18.5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BASMA AL 20
TARZY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Tarzy

Stud

Breeder: Al Tarzy

Stud

Name: ATHAR AL 90
SAYYAD

Colour: -

Owner: Al Horr Stud

Breeder: AL SAYYAD

STUD

Name: BAHANA AL 88.67
FARIDA

Colour: -

Owner: AL WAKEEL

STUD

Breeder: Al Farida

Stud

Name: KHADEJA 88.67
BASIONY

Colour: -

Owner: BASIONY

STUD

Breeder: BASIONY

STUD

Name: GAWHARA 88.67
KHAYRAT

Colour: -

Owner: Khayrat Stud

Breeder: Khayrat

Stud

E% Ilgﬁi

19
19
18
15
18.5

F.S.
19.5
19
18.5
15
19.5

F.S.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5

F.S.
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5

F.S.
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5

T.T.
19
19
18
16

18.5

T.T.
18
18
18
15
19

T.T.
19
19
18

15.5

18.5

T.T.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

T.T.
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5

P.B.
19
19

17.5
16

18.5

P.B.
19
18.5
18.5
15.5
19

P.B.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18

P.B.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
19

P.B.
18.5
19
18
15
18.5



10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: NASEEMA EL 88.33
MOEZ

Colour: -

Owner: BASIONY

STUD

Breeder: Al Moez

Stud

Name: JEWEL OF 88
KAMAL

Colour: -

Owner: AL

MOHANDES STUD

Breeder: Mr. Hutton

Jr.

Name: BUSHRA AL 86.17
TAGWEED

Colour: -

Owner: Al Tagweed

Stud

Breeder: Al Tagweed

Stud

Name: MARAM AL
SAFENAT

Colour: -

Owner: Al Safenat
stud

Breeder: Al Safenat
stud

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

F.S. T.T.

19 18.5

18.5 18.5
18 17.5
15.5 15
18.5 18.5

E% IIEE3

F.S. T.T.
18 19
18 19

17.5 17.5
15 15.5

17.5 18.5

F.S. T.T.

18 18

18 18
B&T 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15
MOVE 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

P.B.
18.5
18.5
17
15
18.5

P.B.
19
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

P.B.
17.5
17.5
17.5
14.5
18



Ahmed Orabi Club,

Egypt

10 Jun 2021, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: KAHILA AL
HELALY

Colour: -

Owner: AL HELALY
STUD

Breeder: AL HELALY
STUD

Name: SULTANA AL
SAFENAT

Colour: -

Owner: Al Safenat
stud

Breeder: Al Safenat
stud

Name: KAMAR SISO
Colour: -

Owner: Siso Stud
Breeder: Siso Stud

Name: MALAK AL
SAFENAT

Colour: -

Owner: Al Safenat
stud

Breeder: Al Safenat
stud

Score
91.17

90.83

90.67

20

Detail

F.S.

18.5
15
17.5

C.M.
19

19

18.5
16

18.5

C.M.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
16
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

P.B.

19.5

18
15.5
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FAYHAA 90
LARA

Colour: -

Owner: LARA STUD

Breeder: LARA STUD

Name: SOHAILA AL 89.83
FARIDA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida

Stud

Breeder: Al Farida

Stud

Name: MORGANA 89.67
LARA

Colour: -

Owner: LARA STUD

Breeder: LARA STUD

Name: BARAKA 89.67
LARA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Alwi Stud

Breeder: LARA STUD

Name: SHAMAA 88.5
AASEFAT AL ARAB

Colour: -

Owner: Mr.

Mohamed Abd El

Moneam

Breeder: AASEFAT

AL ARAB STUD

E% IIEE3 II

F.S.

19

18.5

18
16
19

F.S.

19
19
18
16
18

19
19

18.5

16
19

F.S.
18.5
18.5

18

15.5
18.5

F.S.

19

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

C.M.

18.5
18.5
17.5
16
18.5

C.M.

18.5
19
18

15.5
18

C.M.

18
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

C.M.

18.5
19
18
15

18.5

C.M.

18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

P.B.
19
18.5
18
16
19

P.B.
19
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.B.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.B.
19
19

18.5

15.5
19

P.B.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19



10th

11th

Judges

Name: ANSATA 88.33
KHADEEJA

Colour: -

Owner: Khadeeja

Stud

Breeder: Khadeeja

Stud

Name: JAWHARA AL 88.17
SAADY KHATER

Colour: -

Owner: AL HAWAJER

STUD

Breeder: Al Saady

Khater Stud

Name: LATEEFA AL
HALAWANY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Halawany
Stud

Breeder: Al
Halawany Stud

Name: KENDA AL
HALAWANY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Halawany
Stud

Breeder: Al
Halawany Stud

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

F.S. C.M. P.B.

19 18.5 18.5

19 18 18.5
17.5 17 17.5
15 14.5 14
19 19.5 19.5

F.S. C.M. P.B.
18.5 18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Ahmed Orabi Club,

Egypt
10 Jun 2021, Mares 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse
1st Name: ZAHRA
AASEFAT AL ARAB
Colour: -
Owner: BASIONY
STUD
Breeder: Aaasefat Al
Arab Stud
2nd Name: NARIMA

3rd

4th

SHEIKH AL ARAB
Colour: -

Owner: AL HAWAJER
STUD

Breeder: Sheikh Al
Arab Stud

Name: LOALOAH
KHAYRAT
Colour: -

Owner: Al Ra'ay
Stud

Breeder: Khayrat
Stud

Name: PETRA AL
AMIN

Colour: -

Owner: Mr. Sayed
Bedder

Breeder: Al Amin
Stud

Score
90.83

89.67

89.67

89.17

Detail

19

16

19
18

15.5
18.5

C.M.

18.5
18
17.5
16
19

17.5

15.5
18.5

T.T.

18.5
18
17.5
15.5
19



5th Name: NEAAMA AL
SAADY KHATER
Colour: -
Owner: Al Hawajer
Stud - Egypt
Breeder: Al Saady
Khater Stud

6th Name: BEDOOR
RAWDET AL
RAHMAN
Colour: -
Owner: Mr.
Mohamed Abd EI
Moneam
Breeder: Rawdet Al
Rahman Stud

7th Name: SHOUKRYA
AL FARIDA
Colour: -
Owner: AL WAKEEL
STUD
Breeder: Al Farida
Stud

0 Name: KENZY AL
HALAWANY
Colour: -
Owner: Al Halawany
Stud
Breeder: Al
Halawany Stud

Judges

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

88.83

88.5

88.17

C.M.
18.5
18.5

17

15 15
18.5 18.5

Eg IIEE3

F.S. C.M.
19 18.5
18.5 18
17.5 18
15 15.5
18.5 18.5

F.S. C.M.

18.5 19

18.5 18
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5
MOVE 18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19
19

17.5
16
18

T.T.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

T.T.
19
19

17.5
16
18



Ahmed Orabi Club,

Egypt
10 Jun 2021, Mares 7 years old and

older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: DALAA 92.33
RABAB
Colour: -

Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: RABAB
STUD

2nd Name: DALIA RABAB 92.33
Colour: -
Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: RABAB
STUD

3rd Name: GHALIA LEILA 91.83
Colour: -
Owner: RABAB STUD
Breeder: Leila stud

4th Name: RANIA ADEL 91
Colour: -
Owner: LARA STUD
Breeder: Adel Stud

Detail

C.M. T.T. P.B.
20

20 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5
18.5 17.5 19
15.5 15.5 15.5
19 19.5 19

C.M. T.T. P.B.
20 20 19.5
19.5 20 19.5

15.5 16 15.5
19.5 19.5 19.5

C.M. T.T. P.B.
19 19.5 19.5

3 AEE AEE AEE
: SHE SHE :
=
(*)}
=
(*)}
=
1
O}

18.5 19.5 19
18 18 18.5
15.5 15 15.5
19 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ALIAA LEILA 90.67
Colour: -

Owner: RABAB STUD

Breeder: Leila stud

Name: ANOUD AL 90.5
ASAYEL

Colour: -

Owner: AL ASAYEL

STUD

Breeder: AL ASAYEL

STUD

Name: ARWA AL 90.33
KHALEDIAH

Colour: -

Owner: LARA STUD

Breeder: Al

Khalediah Stud

Name: SAYEDAH AL 90.33
FARIDA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida

Stud

Breeder: Al Farida

Stud

Name: MANAR AL 89.5
OROBA

Colour: -

Owner: Khayrat Stud

Breeder: Al Oroba

Stud

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE
B&T
TYPE
B&T
TYPE
TYPE

18
15.5
19

C.M.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

18
15.5
18

C.M.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

T.T.
19
19
18
15.5
19.5

T.T.
19.5
19
17.5
15
19

T.T.
19
19
18
16

18.5

T.T.
19
19
18

15.5

18.5

P.B.
19
19
18
16
19

P.B.
19.5
19.5
17.5
15
19

P.B.
19
19
18
15
19

P.B.
19
19.5
18.5
16
18.5

P.B.
19
19

17.5

14.5

18.5



10th Name: FARHANA AL
HOSN
Colour: -
Owner: Egypt Stud
Breeder: Al Hosn
Stud

0 Name: RAHAF AL
OUSEYAH
Colour: -
Owner: Al Ouseyah
Stud
Breeder: Al Ouseyah
Stud

0 Name: LOALOAH AL
FATAIRY
Colour: -
Owner: AL BADAYER
STUD
Breeder: AL FATAIRY
STUD

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

88.67

C.M. T.T. P.B.

18.5 19 18.5

18.5 19 19
B&T 17.5 17.5 17
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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